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ZIRCONIA

IMPLANTS

5 DAYS IN LAB

MAKE PERFECT
SMILES IN 202
MADE IN COSTA RICA
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Zirconia

Implants

Made in
Costa Rica!

ZIRCONIA

IMPLANTS

5 DAYS IN LAB

MAKE PERFECT
SMILES IN 202
MADE IN COSTA RICA
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REMOVABLES   

Unilateral Flexible Partial 
Flexible Partial w/ Metal Framework

Partial/Denture Hard Reline/Rebase
Partial / Denture Repair
Reset to New Bite
Orthodontic Appliances (HAWLEY)
Custom Tray
Bite Rim
Space Maintainer

$69.70
$209.10

$62.05
$31.45
$22.10
$43.35
$17.85
$13.60
$43.35

LiSi Press Crown / Inlay / Onlay / Veneer
LiSi Press Crown Cutback and Layered

Zirconia
Monolithic Zirconia, 3D Multilayer

Zirconia  Lingual w/ Porcelain Facial
Zirconia w/ 360 Porcelain 

PFM RESTORATIONS (5 Days) 

Non-Precious
 (METAL LINGUAL – OCCLUSAL ) 

           

White Noble
(METAL LINGUAL – OCCLUSAL ) 

Noble Bridge Connector

High Noble White
(METAL LINGUAL – OCCLUSAL)

High Noble White Bridge Connector        

FULL GOLD (4 Days)  

Non-Precious/Yellow NP

5% White Gold / Semi-Precious

25% Gold / Semi-Precious

52% Gold / Precious

Inlays/Onlays 25% / 52%

CAD / CAM Multi-layer PMMA $17

Resin Temporary $22.10

Temporary w/ Metal Reinforcement $24.65

NIGHT GUARDS AND SPORTS GUARDS (2 Days)

Sports Guards Clear / Color $34.85 / $43.35
AstronCLEAR Nightguard $61.20
Comfort H/S Nightguard $51.85
Hard Acrylic Nightguard $51.85
Soft Nightguard $25.50

IMPLANTS (4 Days) (10 Days for Hybrids)  

Custom Titanium Abutment $130.90
Custom Zirconia Abutment w/ Ti Base $130.90
Prep Stock Abutment Labor $52.70
3D Printed Surgical Guide $87.55
3D Surgical Planning $109.65
Implant Verification Jig (No Parts) $44.20
PMMA Temporary Hybrid (No Parts) $289

$1,137.30

REMOVABLES

Complete Denture $135.15
Immediate Denture $122.40
Acrylic Partial w/ Wire Clasp $85
Chrome Cobalt Framework $86.70
Chrome Cobalt Framework w/ Teeth Finished $139.40
TCS Unbreakable or TCS iFlex Flexible Partial $113.05

Attachment Labor $56.95

ALL CERAMIC / METAL - FREE (4 Days) DigitalAnalog

DigitalAnalog

DigitalAnalog

TEMPORARIES  (4 Days)    

Zirconia Hybrid Bridge (No Parts)

(5 Days)   /   (3 Days)   /   (5 Days)  
Chrome Denture Flexibles

(5 Days)   /   (3 Days)   /   (5 Days)  
Chrome Denture Flexibles

www.reliablearts.com(866) 978-5274 @reliableartsdental

$61.20
$69.70

$58.65

$69.70
$78.20

$69.70
$78.20

$67.15

$78.20
$86.70

           $48.45 / $57.80

$96.05 / $124.10

$14.45

$122.40 / $148.75

$19.55

$56.95 / $66.30

$104.55 / $132.60

$14.45

$130.90 / $157.25

$19.55

$43.35 +METAL

$43.35 +METAL

$43.35 +METAL

$43.35 +METAL

$43.35 +METAL

$51.85

$51.85 +METAL

$51.85 +METAL

$51.85 +METAL

$51.85 +METAL

FREE Inbound Shipping!
CALL UPS for FREE CASE PICKUP

1-800-782-7892



OTHER PRODUCTS
Digital Models (Free w/ Product) $22.10
Soft Tissue Model $9.35
Diagnostic Wax Up $11.90
Fit to Partial $22.95
Guide Plane $12.75
Partial Rest $11.05
Porcelain Labial Margin $11.05
Post (Non-Precious) $26.35
ERA Attachment with Labor $56.95

IMPLANT PREDICTABLE PACKAGE PRICING
RESTORATIONS OVER CUSTOM CAD/CAM ABUTMENTS (5 Days)  

Zirconia / LiSi Press
PFM to Non-Precious
Semi-Precious
Precious

Zirconia / LiSi Press

PFM to Non-Precious
Semi-Precious
Precious (UCLA Abutment not included in price)

www.reliablearts.com(866) 978-5274 @reliableartsdental

Crown Over Custom Abutment Price Includes: Model work w/soft tissue, lab analog, titanium or zirconia custom abutment, final crown 
and screw. Additional implant parts, if needed, are not included.

Screw-Retained Price Includes: Screw-Retained Price Includes: Model work w/soft tissue, Ti Base, lab analog or digital analog, implant 
labor, screw and final crown. Additional implant parts, if needed, are not included.

SCREW - RETAINED IMPLANT RESTORATIONS (5 Days)  

LIMITED WARRANTY / LIMITATION OF LIABILITY
Limited Warranty/Limitation of Liability: Reliable Arts Dental Laboratory (“the Lab”) warrants that all dental devices (a “device”) are made
according to your specification and approval in the belief that the device will be useful and makes no other warranties including, but not limited
to, any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. This Limited Warranty and Limitation of Liability (” Agreement”)
will be extended with the presentation of a verified proof-of-purchase, which includes an original invoice number/date, patient’s name, and the original model. This 
limited warranty extends only to the original purchaser of a device and does not extend to patients or other individuals and/or entities to whom the device(s) is/are 
sold, implanted, inserted, or delivered. Subject to the return of a device that is placed and then fails due to defects in materials or workmanship, the Lab will repair 
or remake the device without charge or for a partial charge based on original invoice price, at the Lab’s option, as follows: 

1) porcelain to metal restorations, metal free restorations, all metal restorations, single-unit inlays, onlays, and screw-retained titanium or zirconia abutments 
(excluding abutments with angulations greater than 20 degrees), up to seven years; 
(2) dentures and partials but excluding immediate dentures, up to one year; 
(3) orthodontic appliances, thermoformed appliances, guards, acrylic temporaries, acetyl resin appliances, immediate dentures, flippers, surgical and radiographic 
guides, and all other dental devices up to 30 days. 
(4) Flexible partials up to 6 months only if 5mm or more of Vertical Dimension of Occlusion exists. 
(5) Zirconia Screw -Retained Hybrid will be remade at no charge due to poor fit only if the prosthesis does not fit the model and the model has been returned with 
the prosthesis for remake. Lab is not liable for all other costs of adjustment repair and replacement of device. If the prosthesis breaks during the delivery appointment 
and the Lab’s screw - retained hybrid protocol for verification jig was not followed, warranty is voided. Zirconia Screw-Retained Hybrid up to 7 years, composite 
gingival up to 1 year. This warranty does not apply if the models were not verified using an intra orally luted verification jig. 

Except where prohibited by law, the Lab will not be liable for any loss or damages arising from the use of a device, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or 
consequential, regardless of the theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability and if such disclaimer is not permitted by law, the duration 
of any implied warranty is limited to 90 days from the date of delivery. The Lab does not guarantee the performance of independent carriers. Reliable Arts will only 
accept returns of implant parts on un-opened packages with the product in its original condition. The parties to this Agreement mutually agree to waive all class 
actions in favor of mandatory individual arbitration of all claims arising out of, or related to, this Agreement. Any controversy or claim arising out of, or relating to, 
this Agreement, or the breach thereof, shall be settled by arbitration administered by the American Arbitration Association. The place of the arbitration shall be 
Huntsville, Alabama and Alabama state law shall apply. Lab is not responsible to credit cases for work. If cases must be remade or prescriptions changed the original 
case must be paid and shall not be credited. Remakes and modifications to cases fall under the warranty terms.
Updated: 10-16-2024    

$223.40 / $225.95 $250.90 / $253.45

$212.20 / $214.75 $239.70/ $242.25

$229.50
$277.10
$303.45

$202.00
$249.60
$275.95

$240.70
$288.30
$314.65

$213.20
$260.80
$287.15
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DigitalAnalog

DigitalAnalog


