





Fee Schedule

Zirconia





Implants















Chrome		Denture		Flexibles
(5 Days)	/	(3 Days)	/	(5 Days)

ALL CERAMIC / METAL - FREE (4 Days)	Analog	Digital
LiSi Press Crown / Inlay / Onlay / Veneer	\$69.70	\$61.20
LiSi Press Crown Cutback and Layered	\$78.20	\$69.70
Zirconia		
Monolithic Zirconia, 3D Multilayer	\$67.15	\$58.65
Zirconia Lingual w/ Porcelain Facial	\$78.20	\$69.70
Zirconia w/ 360 Porcelain	\$86.70	\$78.20

PFM RESTORATIONS (5 Days) Analog	Digital
Non-Precious (METAL LINGUAL - OCCLUSAL)	\$56.95 / \$66.30	\$48.45 / \$57.80
White Noble (METAL LINGUAL - OCCLUSAL)	\$104.55 / \$132.60	\$96.05 / \$124.10
Noble Bridge Connector	\$14.45	\$14.45
High Noble White (METAL LINGUAL - OCCLUSAL)	\$130.90 / \$157.25	\$122.40 / \$148.75
High Noble White Bridge Con	nector \$19.55	\$19.55

FULL GOLD (4 Days)	Analog	Digital
Non-Precious/Yellow NP	\$51.85	\$43.35 +METAL
5% White Gold / Semi-Precious	\$51.85 +METAL	\$43.35 +METAL
25% Gold / Semi-Precious	\$51.85 +METAL	\$43.35 +METAL
52% Gold / Precious	\$51.85 +METAL	\$43.35 +METAL
Inlays/Onlays 25% / 52%	\$51.85 +METAL	\$43.35 +METAL

TEMPORARIES (4 Days)	
CAD / CAM Multi-layer PMMA	\$17
Resin Temporary	\$22.10
Temporary w/ Metal Reinforcement	\$24.65

Chrome		Denture		Flexibles
(5 Days)	/	(3 Days)	/	(5 Days)

REMOVABLES	
Complete Denture	\$135.15
Immediate Denture	\$122.40
Acrylic Partial w/ Wire Clasp	\$85
Chrome Cobalt Framework	\$86.70
Chrome Cobalt Framework w/ Teeth Finished	\$139.40
TCS Unbreakable or TCS iFlex Flexible Partial	\$113.05

REMOVABLES	
Unilateral Flexible Partial	\$69.70
Flexible Partial w/ Metal Framework	\$209.10
Attachment Labor	\$56.95
Partial/Denture Hard Reline/Rebase	\$62.05
Partial / Denture Repair	\$31.45
Reset to New Bite	\$22.10
Orthodontic Appliances (HAWLEY)	\$43.35
Custom Tray	\$17.85
Bite Rim	\$13.60
Space Maintainer	\$43.35

NIGHT GUARDS AND SPORTS GUARDS (2 Days)	
Sports Guards Clear / Color	\$34.85 / \$43.35
AstronCLEAR Nightguard	\$61.20
Comfort H/S Nightguard	\$51.85
Hard Acrylic Nightguard	\$51.85
Soft Nightguard	\$25.50

IMPLANTS (4 Days) (10 Days for Hybrids)	
Custom Titanium Abutment	\$130.90
Custom Zirconia Abutment w/ Ti Base	\$130.90
Prep Stock Abutment Labor	\$52.70
3D Printed Surgical Guide	\$87.55
3D Surgical Planning	\$109.65
Implant Verification Jig (No Parts)	\$44.20
PMMA Temporary Hybrid (No Parts)	\$289
Zirconia Hybrid Bridge (No Parts)	\$1,137.30



FREE Inbound Shipping! **CALL UPS for FREE CASE PICKUP** 1-800-782-7892







IMPLANT PREDICTABLE PACKAGE PRICING

RESTORATIONS OVER CUSTOM CAD/CAM ABUTMENTS (5 Days)

Crown Over Custom Abutment Price Includes: Model work w/soft tissue, lab analog, titanium or zirconia custom abutment, final crown and screw. Additional implant parts, if needed, are not included.

Zirconia / LiSi Press	\$223.40 / \$225.95	\$250.90 / \$253.45
PFM to Non-Precious	\$213.20	\$240.70
Semi-Precious Precious	\$260.80 \$287.15	\$288.30 \$314.65

SCREW - RETAINED IMPLANT RESTORATIONS (5 Days) Analog Digital

Screw-Retained Price Includes: Screw-Retained Price Includes: Model work w/soft tissue, Ti Base, lab analog or digital analog, implant labor, screw and final crown. Additional implant parts, if needed, are not included.

Zirconia / LiSi Press	\$212.20 / \$214.75	\$239.70/ \$242.25
PFM to Non-Precious	\$202.00	\$229.50
Semi-Precious	\$249.60	\$277.10
Precious (UCLA Abutment not included in price)	\$275.95	\$303.45

OTHER PRODUCTS	
Digital Models (Free w/ Product)	\$22.10
Soft Tissue Model	\$9.35
Diagnostic Wax Up	\$11.90
Fit to Partial	\$22.95
Guide Plane	\$12.75
Partial Rest	\$11.05
Porcelain Labial Margin	\$11.05
Post (Non-Precious)	\$26.35
ERA Attachment with Labor	\$56.95

LIMITED WARRANTY / LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

Limited Warranty/Limitation of Liability: Reliable Arts Dental Laboratory ("the Lab") warrants that all dental devices (a "device") are made according to your specification and approval in the belief that the device will be useful and makes no other warranties including, but not limited to, any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. This Limited Warranty and Limitation of Liability (" Agreement") will be extended with the presentation of a verified proof-of-purchase, which includes an original invoice number/date, patient's name, and the original model. This limited warranty extends only to the original purchaser of a device and does not extend to patients or other individuals and/or entities to whom the device(s) is/are sold, implanted, inserted, or delivered. Subject to the return of a device that is placed and then fails due to defects in materials or workmanship, the Lab will repair or remake the device without charge or for a partial charge based on original invoice price, at the Lab's option, as follows:

- 1) porcelain to metal restorations, metal free restorations, all metal restorations, single-unit inlays, onlays, and screw-retained titanium or zirconia abutments (excluding abutments with angulations greater than 20 degrees), up to seven years;
- (2) dentures and partials but excluding immediate dentures, up to one year;
- (3) orthodontic appliances, thermoformed appliances, guards, acrylic temporaries, acetyl resin appliances, immediate dentures, flippers, surgical and radiographic guides, and all other dental devices up to 30 days.
- (4) Flexible partials up to 6 months only if 5mm or more of Vertical Dimension of Occlusion exists.
- (5) Zirconia Screw -Retained Hybrid will be remade at no charge due to poor fit only if the prosthesis does not fit the model and the model has been returned with the prosthesis for remake. Lab is not liable for all other costs of adjustment repair and replacement of device. If the prosthesis breaks during the delivery appointment and the Lab's screw - retained hybrid protocol for verification jig was not followed, warranty is voided. Zirconia Screw-Retained Hybrid up to 7 years, composite gingival up to 1 year. This warranty does not apply if the models were not verified using an intra orally luted verification jig.

Except where prohibited by law, the Lab will not be liable for any loss or damages arising from the use of a device, whether direct, indirect, special, incidental or consequential, regardless of the theory asserted, including warranty, contract, negligence, or strict liability and if such disclaimer is not permitted by law, the duration of any implied warranty is limited to 90 days from the date of delivery. The Lab does not guarantee the performance of independent carriers. Reliable Arts will only accept returns of implant parts on un-opened packages with the product in its original condition. The parties to this Agreement mutually agree to waive all class actions in favor of mandatory individual arbitration of all claims arising out of, or related to, this Agreement. Any controversy or claim arising out of, or relating to, this Agreement, or the breach thereof, shall be settled by arbitration administered by the American Arbitration Association. The place of the arbitration shall be Huntsville, Alabama and Alabama state law shall apply. Lab is not responsible to credit cases for work. If cases must be remade or prescriptions changed the original case must be paid and shall not be credited. Remakes and modifications to cases fall under the warranty terms.

Updated: 10-16-2024





